Canusa-CPS is a leading manufacturer
of specialty pipeline coatings which, for
over 30 years, have been used for
sealing and corrosion protection of
pipeline joints and other substrates.
Canusa high performance products are
manufactured to the highest quality
standards and are available in a number

140º
122º
How To Order:
BK - Black
L, S
450, 600 mm (18", 24")
Product Name
Pipe Size
Colour
Thickness
115 - 1220 mm (4" - 48")
1.5 mm (60 mils)1.1 mm (45 mils)
Sleeve Width
Backing (min. thickness as supplied)
* Non-standard sleeve widths are available from 250mm up to 900mm
Adhesive (min. thickness as supplied)
GTS-PP-100 915-450 BK/L
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
s
&
O
rd
e
ri
n
g
In
fo
pipe
size
sleeve
width
Min. Sleeve Width =
50 mmBare Steel Dimension + (2")
on each side of the pipe joint.
Standard Ordering Options - GTS-PP-100
L Thickness S Thickness
GTS-PP-100
CANUSA-CPS
1.01
124 (255)
52
2.75
0.93
25
350
65
2 x 10
pass
2000
50
pass
10
pass
< 12
17
GTS-PP-100
1.0 mm (40mils)1.0 mm (40mils)
One-piece protective sleeve with pre-attached closure for
high operating temperature offshore polyolefin pipelines